January 30" to February 1
Kongens Lyngby

Nordic5Tech MSISEE Winter school 2019

Location

Day 1

13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-18:00

11:00-11:15
11:15-13:15

13:15-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-18:00
18:15-19:00

10:00-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-14:00

Registration and refreshment
Welcome and introduction

The future of ISEE

Ice-breaking activities and coffee
Intro to group work and group form
Group work with supervisors

Dinner: Meyers Madhus, Lyngby

Bus to Risg (Lyngby Turistfart)
Tour on Ris@
Coffee break

Talks: Bio (Jesper Ahrenfeldt), Wind (Nikos/Kaushik),
Energy system analysis (Kenneth Karlsson), Solar

Lunch

Group work with supervisors
Coffee

Board meeting and group work
Bus to Copenhagen

Dinner The fat pike, Islands Brygge, Copenhagen

Presentation group work (Grl and Grll)
Presentation by Poul Erik Morthorst
Coffee

Presentation group work (Grlll and GrlV)
Wrap up and Good bye

Lunch and departure

Lyngby Campus,
Bld 101, meeting
room S09
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From Lyngby st.

Risg Campus,
H.H. Koch

Lyngby Campus,
Bld 101, meeting
room 2 (first
floor)




